Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Officer
Administrative Secretary
Police Officer
Senior Officer
Police Officer
Record Clerk
Police Officer
Code Enforcement
Police Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer

Reserve Officer

Other Positions Held City

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$119,848
$101,894
$95,575
$95,228
$86,130
$81,007
$75,017
$71,267
$69,506
$67,409
$61,914
$61,079
$47,994
$34,204
$32,628
$30,067
$11,714
$6,939
$6,705
$4,175
$2,838

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,980
$48,596
$43,878
$47,534
$30,100
$41,777
$42,136
$34,685
$37,117
$38,675
$10,214
$36,093
$21,843
$40,275
$23,123
$30,909

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



