Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Tehachapi	Police	\$119,848	\$31,980
Police Sergeant		Tehachapi	Police	\$101,894	\$48,596
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$95,575	\$43,878
Police Sergeant		Tehachapi	Police	\$95,228	\$47,534
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$86,130	\$30,100
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$81,007	\$41,777
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$75,017	\$42,136
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$71,267	\$34,685
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$69,506	\$37,117
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$67,409	\$38,675
Administrative Secretary		Tehachapi	Police	\$61,914	\$10,214
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$61,079	\$36,093
Senior Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$47,994	\$21,843
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$34,204	\$40,275
Record Clerk		Tehachapi	Police	\$32,628	\$23,123
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$30,067	\$30,909
Code Enforcement		Tehachapi	Police	\$11,714	\$0
Police Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$6,939	\$0
Reserve Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$6,705	\$0
Reserve Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$4,175	\$0
Reserve Officer		Tehachapi	Police	\$2,838	\$0